10158528

Drehhalter VDI 20 Vierkant 16x16, Form C3

Technische Merkmale

Schaft VDI

Antrieb

Fixierung VDI
Kiihlung

Druck

Aufnahme

180° wendbar

X [mm]

Y [mm]

Z [mm]
Werkzeugrevolvertyp
Produkte INDEX TRAUB

VDI 20

nicht angetrieben
keine

auflen

20 bar

Vierkant 16x16
nein

55

24

Sternrevolver

C100
27

12

55

48

26

24

25

220h6

22
16

25

30

14



https://ixshop.ixworld.com:443/de/de/Werkzeughalter/Werkzeughalter-mit-VDI-Schaft/Drehhalter-VDI-20-Vierkant-16x16/p/000000000010158528

10158528
W1100025

Dokumente

Zubehor

Optionales Zubehor
weiteres Zubehor

KUGELDUESE 14 D

Artikel-1d : 10357365
frihere Artikel-1d : W64220.0204

Schraube-Senk 8.8 Torx M 5x12/T25 M 5x12/T25 verzinkt 40231512

Artikel-I1d : 10607371
frihere Artikel-1d : 410362.0512
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https://ixshop.ixworld.com:443/de/de/c/KUGELDUESE-14-D/p/000000000010357365
https://ixshop.ixworld.com:443/de/de/c/Schraube-Senk-8-8-Torx-M-5x12-T25/p/000000000010607371

